
**Specifications are based on averages from manufacturing process and may vary within normal industry tolerances. Components may be changed without notice due to raw material shortages and/or 

technological improvements. Such variances do not affect performance.** 

Federal Hill features a high variation look that is popular today with architects and designers. Federal Hill has elegant

colorations that take the guess work out of decorating. Combined with its high color variation and realistic look, Federal Hill is a

step above the rest. Federal Hill is a true SPC rigid core with a 20 MIL ceramic bead finish, attached IXPE cushion, and locked

together with the Unilin Locking system.

JOSHUA TREE

Size

Wear Layer Thickness

Overall Thickness

SPC Core Thickness

LTD. 25 Year Residential Wear Warranty

LTD. 10 Year Commercial Warranty

LTD.  Lifetime Structure Warranty

WARRANTIES

Pallet Weight

Container

Federal Hill

Construction

Finish

Installation Method

SPC 

PHYSICAL CONSTRUCTION

Carton Quantity

Carton Weight

Cartons per Pallet

Pallet Quantity

UV Cured Urethane with Ceramic Bead

Unilin Click

7" x 48 " Nominal 

20 mil

6 mm

Attached Cushion

Pieces Per Carton

2,182 lbs

24,583 sf

IXPE Attached Cushion

8

18.91 sf

32.8 lbs

65

1,229.15 sf

4 mm

KINGS CANYON

RUSTIC SLATE

RIVER BIRCH

Marquis Industries, Inc. - P.O. Box 1483 -Chatsworth, GA. 30705


